
MATCH Day DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE LOCAL TIME(IST) KABUL TIME PRE-MATCH TIME (ATN) BROADCAST TIME (ATN) STATUS 
Match 1 Friday 13/01/2023 Dubai Capitals Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 2 Saturday 14/01/2023 MI Emirates Sharjah Warriors Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 3 Sunday 15/01/2023 Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Gulf Giants Abu Dhabi 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Live
Match 4 Sunday 15/01/2023 Desert Vipers Sharjah Warriors Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 5 Monday 16/01/2023 Dubai Capitals Gulf Giants Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 6 Tuesday 17/01/2023 Sharjah Warriors MI Emirates Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 7 Wednesday 18/01/2023 Desert Vipers Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 8 Thursday 19/01/2023 Gulf Giants Dubai Capitals Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 9 Friday 20/01/2023 Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Desert Vipers Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live

Match 10 Saturday 21/01/2023 Dubai Capitals Sharjah Warriors Dubai 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Live
Match 11 Saturday 21/01/2023 Abu Dhabi Knight Riders MI Emirates Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 12 Sunday 22/01/2023 Desert Vipers Gulf Giants Dubai 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Live
Match 13 Sunday 22/01/2023 MI Emirates Dubai Capitals Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 14 Monday 23/01/2023 Gulf Giants Sharjah Warriors Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 15 Tuesday 24/01/2023 MI Emirates Desert Vipers Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 16 Wednesday 25/01/2023 Gulf Giants Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 17 Thursday 26/01/2023 Sharjah Warriors Dubai Capitals Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 18 Friday 27/01/2023 Gulf Giants MI Emirates Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 19 Saturday 28/01/2023 Sharjah Warriors Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Sharjah 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 6:00 PM 2:30 PM Live
Match 20 Saturday 28/01/2023 Dubai Capitals Desert Vipers Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 21 Sunday 29/01/2023 Desert Vipers MI Emirates Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 22 Monday 30/01/2023 Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Dubai Capitals Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 23 Tuesday 31/01/2023 Sharjah Warriors Desert Vipers Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 24 Wednesday 01/02/2023 MI Emirates Gulf Giants Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 25 Thursday 02/02/2023 Desert Vipers Dubai Capitals Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 26 Friday 03/02/2023 MI Emirates Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 27 Saturday 04/02/2023 Gulf Giants Desert Vipers Dubai 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Live
Match 28 Saturday 04/02/2023 Abu Dhabi Knight Riders Sharjah Warriors Abu Dhabi 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 29 Sunday 05/02/2023 Dubai Capitals MI Emirates Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 30 Monday 06/02/2023 Sharjah Warriors Gulf Giants Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 31 Wednesday 08/02/2023 Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 32 Thursday 09/02/2023 Sharjah 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 33 Friday 10/02/2023 Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
Match 34 Sunday 12/02/2023 Dubai 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Live
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